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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 23 Bantam (56kg) MARKOVIC NENAD MNE
HARWANKOWSKI DOMINIK POL

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS VERONIKA ISR
FIN
ITA
BLR
SVK

SVYATOCHA BORIS
JYRKKANEN PAULI ESA
VADILONGA LUCA
ASANAU SIARHEI
SIMON RADUSLAV

29:27
28:28
29:27
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

2 24 Bantam (56kg) TANKO ALEXANDER SVK
BRANDON MC CARTHY IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU ORZOI IONEL FIN
LAT
ITA
AUT
AZE

JYRKKANEN PAULI ESA
HANEVICAS LEONIDS
VADILONGA LUCA
CSER JOSEF
ASLANOV FUAD

28:29
28:29
28:29
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 25 Bantam (56kg) TYRES JOSEPH ENG
CASEY JOHN SCO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR YASAR AZE
FRA
HUN
ISR
FIN

ASLANOV FUAD
HERMOSILLA SERGE
SZUCS VERONIKA
SVYATOCHA BORIS
JYRKKANEN PAULI ESA

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 26 Bantam (56kg) GOURARI BILEL FRA
SHUMKOV VSEVOLOD RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA LUCA TUR
AUT
ENG
ROU
AZE

CINAR YASAR
CSER JOSEF
ROBERTS CHRISTOPHER
ORZOI IONEL
ASLANOV FUAD

29:28
29:28
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 27 Bantam (56kg) ISGANDAROV NABI AZE
BAKI ALEX HUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON RADUSLAV ITA
FIN
ROU
LAT
NED

VADILONGA LUCA
JYRKKANEN PAULI ESA
ORZOI IONEL
HANEVICAS LEONIDS
DUNAR CEM TAYLAN

29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 28 Bantam (56kg) HALINICHEV MAKSYM UKR
AYKOL MIZAN TUR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG ROBERTS CHRISTOPHER HUN
ISR
AUT
BLR
ROU

SZUCS VERONIKA
SVYATOCHA BORIS
CSER JOSEF
ASANAU SIARHEI
ORZOI IONEL

28:29
30:27
29:28
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 29 Bantam (56kg) TOTLADZE GIA GEO
CINOLIEV YAKUB BUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN JYRKKANEN PAULI ESA ROU
ENG
TUR
LAT
AZE

ORZOI IONEL
ROBERTS CHRISTOPHER
CINAR YASAR
HANEVICAS LEONIDS
ASLANOV FUAD

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 30 Light Welter (64kg) MALIQI ERDONIS KOS
DABAGHYAN ARMAN POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR SVYATOCHA BORIS TUR
NED
HUN
ENG
ITA

CINAR YASAR
DUNAR CEM TAYLAN
SZUCS VERONIKA
ROBERTS CHRISTOPHER
VADILONGA LUCA

27:29
26:30
27:29
27:29
27:29
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RED
BLUE

9 31 Light Welter (64kg) TERTERYAN SEBASTIAN DEN
MAKELA AKSA FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA HERMOSILLA SERGE NED
HUN
ISR
SVK
BLR

DUNAR CEM TAYLAN
SZUCS VERONIKA
SVYATOCHA BORIS
SIMON RADUSLAV
ASANAU SIARHEI

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 32 Light Heavy (81kg) STAMENOV IVAN IVANOV BUL
PRISMANTAS DOMANTAS LTU BLUE RSC R1 1:18

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR ASANAU SIARHEI ENG
FRA
NED
ISR
ROU

ROBERTS CHRISTOPHER
HERMOSILLA SERGE
DUNAR CEM TAYLAN
SVYATOCHA BORIS
ORZOI IONEL

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

11 33 Light Heavy (81kg) STALCHENKO VITALII UKR
KIMADZE TEMURI GEO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ASLANOV FUAD AUT
LAT
FRA
SVK
TUR

CSER JOSEF
HANEVICAS LEONIDS
HERMOSILLA SERGE
SIMON RADUSLAV
CINAR YASAR

28:29
28:29
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 34 Light Heavy (81kg) LATESCU STEFAN ROU
THIEMKE FABIAN GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICAS LEONIDS AUT
ISR
ENG
BLR
FRA

CSER JOSEF
SVYATOCHA BORIS
ROBERTS CHRISTOPHER
ASANAU SIARHEI
HERMOSILLA SERGE

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 35 Light Heavy (81kg) ISIK TANER TUR
ALFIORAU ALIAKSEI BLR BLUE RSC R1 1:18

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUT CSER JOSEF FRA
ISR
FIN
SVK
ENG

HERMOSILLA SERGE
SVYATOCHA BORIS
JYRKKANEN PAULI ESA
SIMON RADUSLAV
ROBERTS CHRISTOPHER

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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